ROUTE 11 and PARTIAL ROUTES 97 & 14
P/UTIME LOCATION

6:36
6:36
6:40
6:40
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:56
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:03
7:04
7:14
7:19
7:26

Ponderosa & Alpine
Ponderosa *2-778

3243 Cleveland Hill
Cleveland Hill & Oak Way
Cleveland Hill & Donruss
167 Cleveland Loop

286 Cleveland Loop
1377 Cleveland Hill
1242 Cleveland Hill
1088 Cleveland Hill
1064 Cleveland Hill

911 Cleveland Hill
Cleveland Hill & Monta Vista
Cleveland Hill & Melrose Terrace
Orchard & Oak Knob

642 Valley

340 Valley

Cleveland Hill & Orchard
173 Bronco

397 Bronco

Harvard & Hazel
Fremont

RHS

ROUTE 22 and PARTIAL ROUTES 97 & 14
P/UTIME LOCATION

6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:10
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:21
6:21
6:21

Colonial & Krista

Colonial & Wulff

Colonial & Hi-Lo

Colonial & Hawkeye

2156 Colonial

1954 Colonial

Laurel Oaks & Silver Maple
524 Laurel Oaks

Laurel Oaks & Clover Leaf
120 Laurel Oaks

Colonial & Brandy
Colonial & Melrose Heights
4004 Colonial

1137 Elgarose

Elgarose & Minnesota
Rosewood & Elgarose
Greenhill & Rosewood
425 Greenhill

477 Greenhill

Greenhil - Top of hill



6:24 2176 Elgarose

6:25 Elgarose & Serenity
6:25 2428 Elgarose

6:26 Elgarose & Lohr
6:26 Elgarose & Vineyard
6:26 2917 Elgarose

6:27 Elgarose & Longhorn
6:28 Elgarose & Broyhill
6:28 3620 Elgarose

6:29 248 Becker

6:29 480 Becker

6:32 1438 Becker

6:35 Elgarose & Woodruff
6:36 Elgarose & Tinkers
6:36 Elgarose & Bryant
6:36 4549 Elgarose

6:50 738 Doerner

6:52 1222 Doerner

6:52 1361 Doerner

6:52 1771 Doerner

6:55 Callahan & Oakley
6:56 Callahan & Jordan
6:58 212 Callahan

7:13 Fremont

7:20 RHS

ROUTE 75 and PARTIAL ROUTES 97 & 14

P/UTIME LOCATION

6:17 2153 MelroseRd

6:18 2453 Melrose Rd

6:19 3279 MelroseRd

6:22 3384 Melrose Rd

6:32 San Souci & Beattie

6:33 San Souci & Tanglewood

6:35 Loredo & Tucson

6:39 660 San Souci

6:39 669 San Souci

6:39 San Souci & Bellwood

6:41 469 Braunda

6:42 845 Braunda

6:43 1971 Braunda

6:43 1668 Braunda

6:52 3528 Old Melrose

6:55 Lookingglass & Goeduck

6:59 Gem & Jade

6:59 Gem & Jewell

7:00 Lookingglass & Topaz

7:00 Lookingglass & Taber



7:01
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:13
7:20

2166 Lookingglass
Lookingglass & Military
Lookingglass & Woodside
Lookingglass & Flangas
Lookingglass & Rosemary
Lookingglass & Barron
1288 Lookingglass
Lookingglass & Normandy
Lookingglass & Toby
Shasta & Avalon

Avalon & Chateau

Avalon & Lorraine
Fremont

RHS



